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1. ALL THE RATES PUBLISHED HERE ARE INDICATIVE. FOR ANY IMPORT  L/C  AND OUTWARD REMITTANCE  WITH VALUE MORE THAN $5,000 WE MAY APPLY MARKET RATE

WHICH CAN BE SIGNIFICANTLY HIGHER THAN OUR RATE SHEET DEPENDING UPON THE INTERBANK MARKET.

2. BANK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT OR REJECT ANY RATES QUOTED ON THIS RATE SHEET.

3. RATES FOR NFCD / RFCD ARE FOR INDICATIVE PURPOSE ONLY: APPLICABLE RATES ARE TO BE ADVISED BY THE DEALING ROOM.
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7. FOR RFCD SAVINGS ACCOUNT REFER TO THE RATE FOR 1 MONTH RFCD TERM DEPOSIT RATE FOR RESPECTIVE CURRENCY.
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INDICATIVE FORWARD SELLING RATE
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QATARI RIAL 3.54           Refund Rate
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N KRONE 10.48        11.2630
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131.8093126.9459
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118.3251
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6. REFUND RATE UNDER ALL CARD RELATED PAYMENT IS APPLICABLE FOR BALANCE TRANSFER FROM USD TO BDT PART IN CARDS, CARD CLOSURE REFUND AND EXCESS

BALANCE REFUND. IT IS NOT RELATED TO PAYMENT SCHEMES’ TRANSACTIONS, TRANSACTION REFUND OR REVERSALS, ORIGINAL CREDIT, ETC. ALSO, THIS RATE IS NOT

APPLICABLE FOR PREPAID CARD REFUND/CONVERSION. FOR PREPAID CARDS, APPLICABLE REFUND/CONVERSION RATE SHALL BE SAME AS THE RATE PREVAILING ON THE

DATE OF RESPECTIVE DEPOSIT.
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118.0000 USD

Effective Date: Sunday, July 07, 2024
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4. CALCULATION GUIDED BY CIRCULAR BRPD(R) 717/2004-959 OF BANGLADESH BANK DTD. 21.11.04.

132.6758

60 DAYS

117.9958117.6652 118.9799

127.3610

150.1524

118.6709

6.51%

87.5104

0.7342JPY15.10317.8129      

BDT

USD

151.18

126.83

117.00118.00

116.1128

GBP

CURRENCY

HK DLR

M RINGIT

EUR127.91

149.90

THAI BAHT
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5. FOR NFCD RATES KINDLY REFER TO USD SOFR (TERM)/SONIA (GBP)/ €STR (EUR) RATES. 
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Special Exchange Rates to Student Files

Effective Date: Sunday, July 07, 2024
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